HYDRAULIC CYLINDER RANGE
"Alford Always - Into the Future"
Australian Made and Owned
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd manufacture and supply high quality
Australian made hydraulic cylinders. The Australian market today demands agility in
supply and response time. Alford hold an edge in this market, as the brand is well
respected as the highest quality and longest standing available.
Our product is designed, manufactured, assembled, tested, and channelled to market

Hydraulic cylinders that work harder, for longer
* B and C mounted rephasing cylinders require bleed ports
Specifications subject to change without notice. Version Date: August 2023.
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 2
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT15A02 2 10 254 12 305 14.41
GT15A04 4 12 305 16 406 8.13
GT15A06 6 14 356 20 508 5.19
GT15A08 8 16 406 24 610 3.60
GT15A10 10 18 457 28 711 2.65
GT15A12 12 20 508 32 813 2.03
GT15A14 14 22 559 36 914 1.60
GT15A16 16 24 610 40 1016 1.30
GT15A18 18 26 660 44 1118 1.07
GT15A20 20 28 711 48 1219 0.90
GT15A24 24 32 813 56 1422 0.66
GT15A30R10 30 38 965 68 1727 1.42
GT15A36R10 36 44 1118 80 2032 1.03
GT15A42R10 42 50 1270 92 2337 0.78
GT15A48R10 48 56 1422 104 2642 0.61
Tonne Tonne
2.4 1.8
1.00"
1.5" Bore 0.75" Rod GT Cylinder

Pins
1/2"
0.75"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 3
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT20A02R10 2 11.5 292 13.5 343 36.01
GT20A04R10 4 13.5 343 17.5 445 21.39
GT20A06R10 6 15.5 394 21.5 546 14.21
GT20A08R10 8 17.5 445 25.5 648 10.09
GT20A10R10 10 19.5 495 29.5 749 7.55
GT20A12R10 12 21.5 546 33.5 851 5.85
GT20A14R10 14 23.5 597 37.5 953 4.66
GT20A16R10 16 25.5 648 41.5 1054 3.81
GT20A18R10 18 27.5 699 45.5 1156 3.17
GT20A20R10 20 29.5 749 49.5 1257 2.68
GT20A24R10 24 33.5 851 57.5 1461 1.98
GT20A30R10 30 39.5 1003 69.5 1765 1.36
GT20A36R10 36 45.5 1156 81.5 2070 0.99
GT20A42R10 42 51.5 1308 93.5 2375 0.75
GT20A48R10 48 57.5 1461 105.5 2680 0.59
Tonne Tonne
4.28 3.21
2.0" Bore 1.0" Rod GT Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

Retract
Force at
Max
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 4
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT20A02 2 14.25 362 16.25 413 60.60
GT20A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 39.15
GT20A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 27.25
GT20A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 20.06
GT20A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 15.42
GT20A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 12.19
GT20A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 9.90
GT20A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 8.19
GT20A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 6.88
GT20A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 5.87
GT20A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 4.42
GT20A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 3.07
GT20A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 2.26
GT20A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 1.73
GT20A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 1.37
Tonne Tonne
4.28 2.61
2.0" Bore 1.25" Rod GT Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

9/16" UNO
Pins
1"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 5
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT25A02 2 14.25 362 16.25 413 125.73
GT25A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 81.17
GT25A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 56.52
GT25A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 41.60
GT25A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 31.97
GT25A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 25.28
GT25A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 20.53
GT25A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 16.97
GT25A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 14.27
GT25A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 12.18
GT25A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 9.16
GT25A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 6.37
GT25A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 4.68
GT25A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 3.59
GT25A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 2.84
Tonne Tonne
6.7 4.3
2.5" Bore 1.5" Rod GT Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

Extend
Force at
Max
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 6
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT30A02 2 14.25 362 16.25 413 125.73
GT30A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 81.17
GT30A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 56.52
GT30A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 41.60
GT30A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 31.97
GT30A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 25.28
GT30A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 20.53
GT30A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 16.97
GT30A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 14.27
GT30A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 12.18
GT30A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 9.16
GT30A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 6.37
GT30A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 4.68
GT30A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 3.59
GT30A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 2.84
Tonne Tonne
9.64 7.23
3.0" Bore 1.5" Rod GT Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

Extend
Force at
Max
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 7
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT35A02 2 14.25 362 16.25 413 232.93
GT35A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 150.38
GT35A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 104.70
GT35A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 77.07
GT35A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 59.23
GT35A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 46.84
GT35A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 38.04
GT35A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 31.45
GT35A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 26.43
GT35A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 22.56
GT35A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 16.97
GT35A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 11.80
GT35A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 8.68
GT35A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 6.65
GT35A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 5.25
Tonne Tonne
13.12 9.84
3.5" Bore 1.75" Rod GT Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

 Ports
3/4" UNO
Pins
1"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 8
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT40A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 150.38
GT40A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 104.70
GT40A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 77.07
GT40A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 59.23
GT40A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 46.84
GT40A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 38.04
GT40A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 31.45
GT40A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 26.43
GT40A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 22.56
GT40A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 16.97
GT40A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 11.80
GT40A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 8.68
GT40A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 6.65
GT40A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 5.25
Tonne Tonne
16.8 13.6
Extend
Force at

Pins
1"
Note: Consider rod buckle load and cylinder force on longer than 24” stroke.
Specifications subject to change without notice. Version Date: August 2023.
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 9
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GA40A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 256.54
GA40A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 178.62
GA40A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 131.47
GA40A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 101.05
GA40A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 79.90
GA40A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 53.65
GA40A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 45.09
GA40A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 38.49
GA40A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 28.95
GA40A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 20.13
GA40A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 14.80
GA40A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 11.34
GA40A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 8.96
Tonne Tonne
17.1 12.9
4.0" Bore 2.0" Rod GA Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

 Ports
3/4" UNO
Pins
1"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 10
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GA45A04 4 16.25 413 20.25 514 256.54
GA45A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 178.62
GA45A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 131.47
GA45A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 101.05
GA45A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 79.90
GA45A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 64.89
GA45A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 53.65
GA45A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 45.09
GA45A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 38.49
GA45A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 28.95
GA45A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 20.13
GA45A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 14.80
GA45A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 11.34
GA45A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 8.96
Tonne Tonne
21.69 17.4
4.5" Bore 2.0" Rod GA Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

(207 bar)
 Ports
3/4" UNO
Pins
1.25"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 11
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GT50A06 6 18.25 464 24.25 616 178.62
GT50A08 8 20.25 514 28.25 718 131.47
GT50A10 10 22.25 565 32.25 819 101.05
GT50A12 12 24.25 616 36.25 921 79.90
GT50A14 14 26.25 667 40.25 1022 64.89
GT50A16 16 28.25 718 44.25 1124 53.65
GT50A18 18 30.25 768 48.25 1226 45.09
GT50A20 20 32.25 819 52.25 1327 38.49
GT50A24 24 36.25 921 60.25 1530 28.95
GT50A30 30 42.25 1073 72.25 1835 20.13
GT50A36 36 48.25 1226 84.25 2140 14.80
GT50A42 42 54.25 1378 96.25 2445 11.34
GT50A48 48 60.25 1530 108.25 2750 8.96
Tonne Tonne
26.8 22.5
5.0" Bore 2.0" Rod GT Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

(207 bar)
 Ports
3/4" UNO
Pins
1"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 12
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GA50A06 6 20.25 514 26.25 667 244.03
GA50A08 8 22.25 565 30.25 768 184.07
GA50A10 10 24.25 616 34.25 870 143.44
GA50A12 12 26.25 667 38.25 972 114.91
GA50A14 14 28.25 718 42.25 1073 94.30
GA50A16 16 30.25 768 46.25 1175 78.64
GA50A18 18 32.25 819 50.25 1276 66.68
GA50A20 20 34.25 870 54.25 1378 57.17
GA50A24 24 38.25 972 62.25 1581 43.43
GA50A30 30 44.25 1124 74.25 1886 30.52
GA50A36 36 50.25 1276 86.25 2191 22.62
GA50A42 42 56.25 1429 98.25 2496 17.43
GA50A48 48 62.25 1581 110.25 2800 13.85
Tonne Tonne
26.78 21.35
5.0" Bore 2.25" Rod GA Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

(207 bar)
 Ports
1.1/16" UNO
Pins
1.5"
Alford Hydraulics and Engineering Pty Ltd
33 Douglas Mawson Road, Dubbo NSW 2830
Ph: 02 6882 7211 Page 13
PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Buckle
Load
inch mm inch mm Tonne
GA60A06 6 24.25 616 30.25 768 581.74
GA60A08 8 26.25 667 34.25 870 453.33
GA60A10 10 28.25 718 38.25 972 363.18
GA60A12 12 30.25 768 42.25 1073 298.02
GA60A16 16 34.25 870 50.25 1276 210.74
GA60A18 18 36.25 921 54.25 1378 180.70
GA60A20 20 38.25 972 58.25 1480 156.65
GA60A24 24 42.25 1073 66.25 1683 121.14
GA60A30 30 48.25 1226 78.25 1988 86.82
GA60A36 36 54.25 1378 90.25 2292 65.32
GA60A48 48 66.25 1683 114.25 2902 40.74
Tonne Tonne
38.55 28.91
6.0" Bore 3.0" Rod GA Cylinder
Part Code Rod Size

Part Code
[A]
Pin Size
(Inch)
[B]
Length
(mm)
[C]
Throat
(mm)
[D]
Width
(mm)
CL05I056I51M 0.5" 56 12.7 40
CL07I07I60M 0.75" 60 24 48
CL10I11I75M 1" 75 28 64
CL10I11I75M65M 1" 75 30 70
CL10I11I89M51M 1" 89 30 65
CL10I11I89M 1" 89 30 70
CL10I15I89M 1" 89 30 70
CL12I11I75M65M 1.25" 75 30 70
CL12I15I75M65M 1.25" 75 30 70
CL12I15I89M 1.25" 89 30 70
CL15I20I95M 1.5" 95 44 94
CL20I25I130M 2" 130 65 129
Part Code
[A]
Pin Size
(mm)
[B]
Length
(mm)
[C]
Width
(mm)
[D]
Radius
(mm)
ML05I10W25L 0.5" 25 10 13
ML07I16W51L 0.75" 51 16 25
ML10I20W51L 1" 51 20 33
ML12I20W51L 1.25" 51 20 33
ML12I25W51L 1.25" 51 25 38
ML12I30W51L 1.25" 51 30 33
ML15I50W51L 1.5" 51 50 50
ML15I50W65L 1.5" 65 50 50
ML20I60W90L 2" 90 60 60
Cylinder Mounting Options
NB. Rod end clevises have a female thread that can be fitted to the rod clevis spigot - no welding is reqiured.
Male Lug

PO Box 3290, Clontarf QLD 4019
Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Part Code
[A]
Pin Size
(mm)
[B]
Length
(mm)
[C]
Thickness
(mm)
[D]
Width
(mm)
SBR20T 20 52 13 55
SBR25T 25 50 23.5 57
SBR30T 30 60 28.5 65
SBR35T 35 70 30.5 80
SBR40T 40 85 35.5 95
SBR50T 50 105 40.5 118
SBR60T 60 130 50.5 132
Part Code
[A]
Pin Size
(mm)
[B]
Length
(mm)
[C]
Thickness
(mm)
[D]
Width
(mm)
SBR20W 20 38 16 54
SBR25W 25 45 20 65
SBR30W 30 51 22 75
SBR35W 35 61 25 84
SBR40W 40 69 24 94
SBR50W 50 88 35 114
SBR60W 60 100 44 137
Part Code
[A]
Pin Size
(mm)

Email: clientsupport@alfordhydraulics.com.au
Part Code
[A]
Pin Size
Build
Length
(mm)
[B]
OD
(mm)
[C]
Width
(mm)
RP05I-30M 0.50" 15 30 30
RP07I-40M 0.75" 20 40 40
RP10I-50M 1.00" 25 50 50
RP10I-60M 1.00" 25 50 60
RP12I-60M 1.25" 32 64 60
RP12I-70M 1.25" 32 64 70
RP12I-80M 1.25" 32 64 80
RP15I-57M 1.50" 40 80 57
RP15I-80M 1.50" 40 80 80
RP17I-80M 1.75" 40 80 80
RP20I-100M 2.00" 50 100 100
RP25M-50M 25mm 25 50 50
RP30M-90M 30mm 30 60 90
RP40M-90M 40mm 40 80 90